LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

101, Sita Ram Mansion, 718/21, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005

Phone: 23549822, 23

Fax: 23623829

e-mail: lead_financial@rediffmail.com

(for grievance redressal division)

CIN: L74140DL1993PLC053485

Date: 08.02.2024

To, **BSE** Limited Corporate Relationship Department 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building PJ Towers, Dalal Street Fort Mumbai - 400001, Maharashtra

Sub.: Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Respected Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the press release of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2023, in terms of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The Board meeting was conduct at 02:00 p.m. and concluded at 03:00 p.m.

Kindly take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

For LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Director / Alie

Kriti Jain

(Company Secretary)

M. No. - A68277

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd Office: 101, Sita Ram Mansion, 718/21 Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 CIN No.: L74140DL1993PLC053485, Ph.: 011-23549822

Web Site: www.leadfinancialservices.in E mail: lead_financial@rediffmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

S.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
No.		31.12.2023 (Reviewed).	30.09.2023 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	14.59	14.99	23.35	37.81	24.64	31.64	
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	10.01	9.77	21.57	23.69	14.59	17.89	
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	10.01	9.77	21.57	23.69	14.59	17.89	
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	10.00					T. STATE	
NI WE	(after exceptional items)	7.50	7.17	16.94	17.60	11.67	14.30	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7.71	7.28	16.94	18.21	11.58	14.07	
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	
7.	Other Equity	0.00		-			236.13	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised) Basic: Diluted:	0.23 0.23	0.22 0.22	0.51 0.51	0.53 0.53	0.35	0.43	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.leadfinancialservices.in.

> For and on behalf of the Board For Lead Financial Services Ltd.

Sd/ P.C Bindal

AJO	INC	BIO"	-
CIN:	L851	190PE	"

Read. Office: D-118, Industrial Are

SI. No.	Particulars
1. :	Total Income from Operations
2.	Net Profit/(Loss), for the period (before Ta Exceptional and /or extraordinary Items)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tall (after Exceptional and for extraordinary in
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and /or extraordinary
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the pen
	[Comprising Profit for the period (after tal and other Comprehensive Income (after
6.	Equity Share Capital Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share
	(of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-

Notes: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed for the NSE Limited (www.nseindia.com) under Reg. format of the un-audited Quarterly Financial Re Exchange(s) and on the website of the Company required under Reg 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regula the Limited Review Reports of the Auditors have I not have any impact of these Results which needs

Dated: 07.02.2024 Place: Mohali

Khemani Distributors & Marketing Limited

Place: New Delhi

Date: February 7, 2024

CIN: L74300GJ2041PLC063520.

(Chairman)

Plot No.-D/91-92, Laxminarayan Industrial Park, BRC Compound, Udhna Tel. No.: +91 261 290 5031; E-mail: investors@khemanigroup.net.Webs

Recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors ("IDC") of Khemani Distributors & Marketing Limited ("Target Company") on the Open ptjenterprise.com). ("Acquirer") along with BSAS Infotech Limited ("PAC 1"), ONYX Partners ("PAC 2") and Vijaykumar Mangturam Khemani HUF ("PAC 3") and Gryffin Advisor 1, PAC 2, PAC 3 and PAC4 are collectively referred to as "Persons Acting in Concert" / "PACs") to the Public Shareholders of the Target Company in according 26(7) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 including any subsequent amendments

1.	Date	Meeting of IDC held on February 07, 2024
2,	Name of the Target Company	Khemani Distributors & Marketing Limited
3.	Details of the Offer pertaining to the Target Company	This Open Offer is made by Vijaykumar Khemani, ("Acquirer") along with BSAS Infotech Limited ("PAC 1"), ONYX Pa Khemani HUF ("PAC 3") and Gryffin Advisory Services Private Limited ("PAC 4") (collectively "Persons Acting in Regulations 3(2), 3(3), 4 and other applicable regulations of the SEBI SAST Regulations, to the Public Shareholders of upto 56,91,200 fully-paid up equity shares of Rs. 5/- each, representing 24.77% of the total outstanding Share Capit Company, at an offer price of Rs 155.67/- per equity share (Rupees One Hundred Fifty Five and paise Sixty Seven only). The Public Announcement dated August 09, 2023 read with Corrigendum to the Public Announcement dated August dated August 18, 2023, the Draft Letter of Offer dated August 25, 2023 and the Letter of Offer dated February 05, 20 Private Limited for and on behalf of the Acquirer / PAC in connection with the Open Offer. Transactions which triggered the Open Offer: 1. "Share Purchase Agreement 1 / SPA 1" dated August 09, 2023 entered into between the Acquirer and Varade."

- Technology Private Limited to acquire 18,02,800 Equity Shares by the Acquirer along with the PAC at a price of Rs. p.in., Tel No. +91 22 21649163, Fax No : +91 22 21649766
- "Share Purchase Agreement 2 / SPA 2" dated August 09, 2023 entered into between the Acquirer and Warter and Nine months ended December 31, 2023 Investments Private Limited and S&D Share & Stock Private Limited to acquire 32,26,400 Equity Shares by the A 26.50 per Equity share;
- "Share Purchase Agreement 3 / SPA 3" dated August 09, 2023 entered into between the Acquirer and Ekan Equity Shares by the Acquirer alongwith the PAC at a price of Rs. 26.50 per Equity share, collectively known as ("S Further, the Board also took note of the historical breach of creeping acquisition limits by the Acquirers and PACs under the

Extract of Un-audited results for the estors@ptlenterprise.com : (0484) - 4012048 IANCIAL RESULTS **ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023**

0.40

.0.40

Limited

NINE MONTHS YEAR QUARTER ENDED ENDED ENDED 31.03.2023 12.2023 31.12.2022 31.12.2023 (UNAUDITED) (AUDITED) (UNAUDITED) 4,826.69 6,434.11 1.609.19 1,609.19 4,052.02 5,333.81 1.274.82 1,232.25 4,052.02 5.333.81 1.232.25 1.274.82 2.327.63 1,799.59 529.45 596.29 14,359.20 14.542.55 8,639.43 4,853.58 1,323.77 1,323.77 1,323.77 1,323.77 39,118.53

months ended December 31, 2023 financial results (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) s ended December 31, 2023 financial results are nange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) & BSE

1.36

1.36

0.45

0:45

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of PTL ENTERPRISES LTD.

> **ONKAR KANWAR** CHAIRMAN

₹ LAKHS

1.76

1.76

COMPANY LIMITED

H1955PLC009593

Mangaldas Road, Mumbai - 400002 India

-	₹ in Crores					
r	Quarter ended 31 December 2022	ended 31	Nine months ended 31 December 2022	ended 31 March 2023		
ed	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		

LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Regd Office: 101, Sita Ram Mansion, 718/21 Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 CIN No.: L74140DL1993PLC053485, Ph.: 011-23549822

Web Site: www.leadfinancialservices.in E mail: lead financial@rediffmail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended December 31, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars .	Quarter ended			Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	30.09.2023 (Reviewed)		31.12.2023 (Reviewed)	31.12.2022 (Reviewed)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	14.59	14.99	23.35	37.81	24.64	31.64	
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	10.01	9.77	21.57	23.69	14.59	17.89	
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	10.01	9.77	21.57	23.69	14.59	17.89	
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	100	13. 10				- 10	
	(after exceptional items)	7.50	7.17	16.94	17.60	11.67	14.30	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7.71	7.28	16.94	18.21	11.58	14.07	
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	
7.	Other Equity				-		236.13	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised) Basic : Diluted:	0.23 ~0.23	0.22 0.22	0.51 0.51	0.53 0.53	0.35 0.35	0.43 0.43	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on Company's website i.e. www.leadfinancialservices.in.

For and on behalf of the Board For Lead Financial Services Ltd.

Place: New Delhi

Date: February 7, 2024

P.C Bindal

(Chairman)

This is the Corrigendum to the Letter of Offer of Buyback sent to Shareholders on February 02, 2024.



RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED

Registered Office: Rajoo Avenue, Survey No. 210, Plot No.1 Industrial Area, Veraval (Shapar), Rajkot,

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L27100GJ1986PLC009212

Tel. No.: +91 97129 62704 / 52701 / 32706; Email: compliances@rajoo.com; Website: www.rajoo.com; Contact Person: Mr. Rohit Sojitra, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

THE ATTENTION OF THE ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS OF RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED (THE "COMPANY") IN RELATION TO THE OFFER TO BUYBACK NOT EXCEEDING 9,42,300 (NINE LAKIN FORTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY OF THE FACE VALUE OF ₹1/- (RUPEE ONE ONLY) EACH, FROM ALL ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS (EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS AS ON THE RECORD DATE, BEING WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 31, 2024) ON A PROPORTIONATE BASIS. THROUGH THE "TENDER OFFER" ROUTE, AT A PRICE OF ₹210/- (RUPEES TWO HUNDRED AND TEN ONLY) PER EQUITY SHARE ("BUYBACK PRICE") PAYABLE IN CASH FOR AN AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF UP TO ₹19,78,83,000/- (RUPEES NINETEEN CRORES SEVENTY EIGHT LAKHS AND EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND ONLY) ("BUYBACK SIZE") EXCLUDING THE TRANSACTION COST

Dear Shareholder.

The following clauses in the Letter of Offer shall be read as follows:

In Paragraph 13.1

The present capital structure of the Company pre Buyback and post Buyback is as follows:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Pre Buyback	Post Buyback*
1.	Authorized Share Capital:		
	7,70,00,000 Equity Shares of ₹1/- each	770.00	770.00
	Total	770.00	770.00
2.	Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up Capital:		
	6,15,30,750 Equity Shares of ₹1/- each	615.31	
31174	6,05,88,450* Equity Shares of ₹1/- each		605.88

* Assuming response to the Buyback is 100% (full acceptance) from all the Eligible Shareholders in proportion to their

केनरा बैंक Canara Bank



अचल सम्पत्ति के लिए. धारा 13(4) के तहत

जैसा कि प्रतिभृतिकरण व वित्तीय आस्तियों का पुननिर्माण और प्रतिभृति हित का प्रवर्तन अधिनियम प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पढ़ते हुए अनुच्छेद-13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए केनर बैंक के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी ने सम्बन्धित ऋणी के नाम के सामने दर्शाये गये आते में उनके नाम के सामने दी गई तारीखों पर नोटिस की तारीख/उक्त नोटिस की तारीख से 60 दिनों में बकाया राशि अदा करने के लिए मांग नोटिस जारी किया गया था। ऋणियों,जारन्टरों द्वारा राशि अदा करने में असफल रहने पर ऋणी और ज़न सामान्य को नोटिस दिया जाता है कि खाते के सामने दी गई तारीख को उक्त नियमों के नियम-8 के साथ पढ़ते हुए उन्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए नीचे दी गई सम्पत्ति का कब्जा नीचे लिखी तिथि को ले लिया गया है। उद्यारकर्ता(ओं) का ध्यान सुरक्षित परिसंपत्तियों के एवज में उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में अधिनियम की धारा 1.3 (8) के प्रावधानों के लिए आमंत्रित किया है। ऋणियों/गारन्टरों-को विशेष रूप से एवं जन सामान्य रूप से यह वेतावनी दी जाती है कि वे उक्त सम्पित के सम्बन्ध में किसी प्रकार का लेन-देन न करें। इन सम्पितयों में किसी प्रकार का लेंब-देन केनर बैंक, संबंधित शाखा को देय राशि एवं उस पर अर्जित ब्याज के वार्ज के पर्ण भगतान के पश्चात ही किया जारसकता है।

क. सं.	शास्त्रा का नाम एवं ऋणी/गारन्टर के नाम	बंधक सम्पत्ति का विवरण एवं सम्पत्ति स्वामी का नाम	नोटिस तिथि	बकाया राशि
L	शासाः एसएमई खुर्जा (4271) ऋणीः देव हैण्डीकापर और देव कोवा प्रोडकर बुर्ज उस्मान खान, खुर्जा बुर्लस्मार उत्तर प्रदेश 203131, यह-उपारकर्ताः देव सोलंकी पुत्र योगेन्द्र सोलंकी 453 बुर्ज उस्मान खान, खुर्जा बुलन्दशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश 203131, जामानतक्ताः विशेष सोलंकी पत्नी योगेन्द्र सोलंकी, 453 बुर्ज उस्मान खान, खुर्जा, बुलन्दशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश 203131, गोमती देवी पत्नी व्यकुर धर्म पान सिंह, बुर्ज उस्मान खान, खुर्जा, बुलन्दशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश 203131. लोन स्माता संख्याः 4271261000086, 4271755000052 और 125002151990	वर्तमान नं. 357, सस्ते गल्ले की दुकान के पास, मोहल्ला बुर्ज उस्मान आन, खुर्जा, बुलंदशहर, मानिक गोमती देती पत्नी तकर धुरम पाल सिंह	की तियि 22.09.2022 कब्जा लेमे की तियि 02.02.2024	रू०. 31,63,400.15 + ब्याज एवं अन्य व्यय।
2.	शास्ताः बुलंदशहर (18649) जाणीः मनीष कुमार सिसौदिया पुत्र बरेंद्र कुमार सिसौदिया। १७४226 सूर्व नगर, चांदपुर रोह, बुलब्सशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश 203001. जमानतकर्ताः नरेंद्र कुमार सिसौदिया पुत्र भी शौराज सिंह, मकान नंबर ७/236 शिशोदिया सदन, पन्नी नगर चांदपुर रोह, बुलंदशहर, उत्तर प्रदेश 203001. लोज स्त्राता संख्याः 86499830000109	प्लॉट पर निर्मित एक आवासीय दोमंजिला मकान जिसको क्षेत्रफल १०० वर्ज याईस यानी ८३.६६ वर्ज मीटर, मोहल्ला पन्नी नगर, तहसील और जिला बुलंदशहर, मालिक मनीष कुमार सिशोदिया पुत्र नरेन्द्र कुमार सिशोदिया, युंपत्ति की सीमाएं पूर्व रास्ता जीव फेट चौड़ी, पश्चिमः शिव चरन सक्सैना का घर, उत्तरः श्रीमती राज दुलारी का पर और उदयवीर सिंह, दक्षिणः भारत भूषण का घर।	की तिथि 02.11.2023 कब्जा लेगे की तिथि	रू०. 7,06,423.91 + ब्याज एवं अन्य व्यय।



पीएनबी गिल्टस लिमिटेड

सीआईएनः L74899DL1996PLC077120 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 5, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली - 110001

फोनः 011-23325759 23325779

वेबसाइट: www.pnbgilts.com; ईमेल: pnbgilts@pnbgilts.com

पोस्टल बैलट की सूचना

सदस्यों को एतद्दवारा सुचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 108 और 110 के प्रावधानों और कंपनी (प्रबंधन और प्रशासन) नियम, 2014 के साथ पठित अन्य लागु प्रावधानों के अनुसार (संचयी रूप से 'अधिनियम'), सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 ('लिस्टिंग विनियम'), भारतीय कम्पनी सचिव संस्थान द्वारा जारी सचिवीय मानक – 2 (एसएस – 2) एवं अन्य प्रयोज्य कानुनों तथा विनियमों, यदि कोई हो, सहित यथाप्रचलित अन्य विधिक संशोधनों या पुन अधिनियमनों के प्रावधानों के अनुसार पीएनबी गिल्टस लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') पोस्टल बैलट सूचना दिनांक 05 फरवरी, 2024 ('पोस्टल बैलट नोटिस') में निर्धारित प्रस्ताव केवल इलेक्ट्रॉनिक वोटिंग ('रिमोट ई वोटिंग') द्वारा अपने सदस्यों से पारित कराना चाहती है ।

अधिनियम के प्रासंगिक प्रावधानों तथा कॉर्पोरेट कार्य मन्त्रालय द्वारा जारी दिशा—निर्देशों के साथ—साथ सामान्य परिपत्र सं. 14 / 2020. 17 / 2020, 22 / 2020, 33 / 2020, 39 / 2020, 10 / 2021, 20 / 2021, 03 / 2022, 11 / 2022 तथा 09 / 2023 क्रमशः दिनांक 8 अप्रैल, 2020, 13 अप्रैल, 2020, 15 जुन, 2020, 28 सितम्बर, 2020, 31 दिसम्बर, 2020, 23 जुन, 2021, 8 दिसम्बर, 2021, 5 मई, 2022, 28 दिसम्बर, 2022 एवं 25 सितम्बर, 2023 ('एमसीए परिपत्र') के अनुसार पोस्टल बैलट संचालन करने हेत् रिमोट ई वोटिंग से सम्बन्धित निर्देश सहित पोस्टल बैलट नोटिस भेजने की प्रक्रिया ई-मेल द्वारा उन सभी सदस्यों के पास जिनके ई-मेल पते कम्पनी या डिपॉजिटरी / डिपॉजिटरी भागीदार या कम्पनी कें शेयर अन्तरण एजेंट ('एसटीए') के साथ पंजीकृत हैं और जिनके नाम शुक्रवार, 02 फरवरी, 2024 ('कट-ऑफ डेट') को सदस्यों के रजिस्टर / लाभार्थी मालिकों की सूची में दिखाई देते हैं, 07 फरवरी, 2024 को परी हो गयी है।

एमसीए परिपत्रों के अनुपालन में पोस्टल बैलट फॉर्म और प्रीपेड़ बिजनेस लिफाफे के साथ पोस्टल बैलेट नोटिस की भौतिक प्रति सदस्यों को इस पोस्टल बैलेट के लिए नहीं भेजा जाएगा और सदस्यों को केवल रिमोट ई वोटिंग सिस्टम के माध्यम से अपनी सहमति या